







29er

Santa Barbara Skiff Festival May 13-14, 2023

AMENDMENTS TO THE NOTICE OF RACE

The Organizing Authority for the 2023 Santa Barbara Skiff Festival will be: The Santa Barbara Yacht Club (SBYC), 130 Harbor Way, Santa Barbara, CA 93109

[DP] denotes a rule for which the penalty is at the discretion of the Jury.
[NP] denotes that a breach of this rule will not be grounds for a protest by a boat.
[SP] denotes a rule for which a standard penalty may be applied by the race committee without a hearing

The Notice of Race is revised to include ILCA 4 as a class for the 2023 Skiff Festival.

3 FEES

\$80
\$80
\$80
\$80
\$50
\$50
<mark>\$50</mark>

- 3.2 Entries received after 5/1/23 @ 11:59:59pm will have \$25 added to their entry fee.
- 3.3 Registration closes for all classes on 5/12/23 @ 11:59:59 pm. Exceptions are at the sole discretion of the SBYC.
 - Posted by RC 4/26/23 @ 0830